
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 7; Name= AFK LAND LLC; Date Recorded= 2011;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201112190003
83190

12/19/2011
12:35:19

AFK LAND LLC Grantee DEEDS COMPASS
BANK

36 4 Lot#:12
Book:36 Pg:4
Sub:GREENBR
IAR PLACE

201112220003
88780

12/22/2011
04:20:04

AFK LAND LLC Grantor MORTGAGE ENTRUST
ADMINISTRATI
ON OF THE
SOUTHEAST

36 4 Lot#:13
Book:36 Pg:4
Sub:GREENBR
IAR PLACE

201112220003
88790

12/22/2011
04:20:05

AFK LAND LLC Grantor MORTGAGE ENTRUST
ADMINISTRATI
ON OF THE
SOUTHEAST

36 4 Lot#:13
Book:36 Pg:4
Sub:GREENBR
IAR PLACE


