Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 7; Name= AFK LAND LLC; Date Recorded= 2011;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201112190003 83190	12/19/2011 12:35:19	AFK LAND LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	COMPASS BANK			36	4		Lot#:12 Book:36 Pg:4 Sub:GREENBR IAR PLACE
201112220003 88780	12/22/2011 04:20:04	AFK LAND LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ENTRUST ADMINISTRATI ON OF THE SOUTHEAST			36	4		Lot#:13 Book:36 Pg:4 Sub:GREENBR IAR PLACE
201112220003 88790	12/22/2011 04:20:05	AFK LAND LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ENTRUST ADMINISTRATI ON OF THE SOUTHEAST			36	4		Lot#:13 Book:36 Pg:4 Sub:GREENBR IAR PLACE